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Account Details - Current Account

¥ Accounts

sunMsnsving

KRUNGTHA! BANK |

about:blank

: Account No.

i
i

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

903-6-06949-1
Wulusuilszanagdinenu
Anwfnns
Wulusudszanadinou
dnw8nas

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

02-11-2022

' 02-11-2022

. 02-11-2022

02-11-2022

' 02-11-2022

: 02-11-2022

03-11-2022

. 08-11-2022

| 08-11-2022

08-11-2022

14-11-2022

- 14-11-2022

- 14-11-2022

- 14-11-2022

14-11-2022

14-11-2022

©14-11-2022

14-11-2022

about:blank

Teller Id Transaction Code

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931002

931002

93999

931001

931001

931001

831001

931001

931001

931001

931001

From

Today S

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Date 01-11-2022

Time 00:00 v

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

TRANG BR.
0.00 ~»

% To Date 30-11-2022

— -

Cheque No.

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
6,000.00 6,000.00
2,100.00 8,100.00
740.00 8,840.00
606.00 9,440.00
63,050.00 72,490.00
55,900.00 128,390.00
-128,390.00 0.00
4,700.00 4,700.00
1,000.00 5,700.00
-5,700.00 0.00
10,900.00 10,900.00
3,750.00 14,650.00
1.000.0Q 15,650.00
18,256.00 33,906.00
17,922.00 51,828.00
2,160.00 53,988.00
27,100.00 81,088.00
2,400.00 83,488.00

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0903

108682
108682
0903

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

12



1l Hee, ULl MV

15-11-2022
' 16-11-2022
17-11-2022
| 20-11-2022
22-11-2022
| 23-11-2022

1 24-11-2022

about:blank

93999

931001

93999

931002

931002

931001

93999

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 250,230.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank
TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682
TRANG PROVINCI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

-83,488.00
8,000.00
-8,000.00
422.00
10,140.00
14,090.00

-24,652.00

Total Dr. = -250,230.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

R <L SO

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00
8,000.00
0.00
422.00
10,562.00
24,652.00

0.00

0903

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

0903

2/2
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